
Region Training Title Day Date Time Virtual Platform
Statewide The Behavior Code Thursday 4/1/2021 7:30 p.m. - 9:00 pm Zoom

Statewide Understanding Your Own Bias Tuesday 4/6/2021 7:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Zoom

Statewide Affirming Homes for LGBTQ+ youth Thursday 4/8/2021 6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Zoom

Statewide Trauma (Spanish) Tuesday 4/13/2021 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Zoom

Statewide Understanding and Treating Bipolar Disorder Thursday 4/15/2021 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Zoom

Statewide Accessing Mental Health Resources Tuesday 4/20/2021 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm Zoom

Statewide Parenting Troubled Teens Thursday 4/22/2021 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Zoom

Statewide Why Does the Legal Process Take So Long? Tuesday 4/27/2021 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Zoom

Statewide Healing Trauma with OT Thursday 4/29/2021 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm Zoom

Statewide Budgeting & Financial Resources for foster parents & teens Tuesday 5/4/2021 7:30 p.m.- 9:00 p.m. Zoom

Statewide Curly, Coily & Textured Hair & Skincare Needs for Kids of Color Thursday 5/6/2021 8:00 pm - 9:00 pm Zoom

Statewide Introduction to the Foster Parent Portal Tuesday 5/11/2021 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm Zoom

Statewide Book Club: The Whole Brain Child Strategies 1 & 2 Thursday 5/13/2021 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zoom

Statewide First Aid for Kids Tuesday 5/18/2021 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm Zoom

Statewide Book Club: The Whole Brain Child Strategies 3 & 4 Thursday 5/20/2021 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zoom

Statewide Introduction to the Foster Parent Portal Tuesday 5/25/2021 10:00 am - 11:30 am Zoom

Statewide Book Club: The Whole Brain Child Strategies 5 & 6 Thursday 5/27/2021 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zoom

Statewide Grief and Loss of a Parent Tuesday 6/1/2021 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Zoom

Statewide Book Club: The Whole Brain Child Strategies 7 & 8 Thursday 6/3/2021 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zoom

Statewide Self Injury/Self Harm Tuesday 6/8/2021 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Zoom

Statewide Book Club: The Whole Brain Child Strategies 9 & 10 Thursday 6/10/2021 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zoom

Statewide Sleep & Trauma for Young Children Tuesday 6/15/2021 6:15 pm - 7:45 pm Zoom

Statewide Book Club: The Whole Brain Child Stragties 11 & 12 Thursday 6/17/2021 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zoom


